
6

5

2

87
1

9

3
412

1110

1415
13

8

19

15

10

10

17

40

40

PAGE

YUMA

GLOBE

SELLS

PARKER

CHINLE

PAYSON

TUCSON

KINGMAN

KAYENTA

WINSLOW

CLIFTON

PHOENIX

NOGALES DOUGLAS

PRESCOTT

HOLBROOK

SHOW LOW

FLAGSTAFF

GILA BEND

COTTONWOOD

QUARTZSITE

WICKENBURG

WINDOW ROCK

CASA GRANDE

GRAND CANYON

BULLHEAD CITY

SPRINGERVILLE

STATUS OF DAM REHABILITATION PROJECTS

0 50 100 150 20025 Miles

January 2010

SMALL WATERSHED PROGRAM

M O H A V EM O H A V E
C O C O N I N OC O C O N I N O

S A N  J U A N ,  U TS A N  J U A N ,  U T

S A N  J U A N
N M

S A N  J U A N
N M

M c K I N L E YM c K I N L E Y

N A V A J ON A V A J O A P A C H EA P A C H E

Y A V A P A IY A V A P A I

M A R I C O P AM A R I C O P A

Y U M AY U M A

L A  P A ZL A  P A Z

P I M AP I M A

P I N A LP I N A L

G R E E N L E EG R E E N L E E

G I L AG I L A

G R A H A MG R A H A M

C O C H I S EC O C H I S E

S A N T A  C R U ZS A N T A  C R U Z

I M P E R I A LI M P E R I A L

Legend
ASSESSMENT
    3 - Stockton Wash FRS
  10 - No-Name
  11 - Foote Wash
  12 - Freeman

CONSTRUCTION
    1 - White Tanks #3
    2 - Florence FRS

PLANNING
    4 - Frye Creek FRS #3
    5 - Graveyard Wash FRS
    6 - Magma FRS
  13 - Powerline
  14 - Vineyard
  15 - Rittenhouse
DESIGN
    7 - Buckeye FRS #1
    8 - White Tanks #4
    9 - Fredonia


